February 2009
© 2008 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN7601B  •  Rev. 1.0.1
FA
N
7601B
 —
 G

others. The soft-start prevents the output voltage
overshoot at startup.
Ordering Information
Part Number
Operating
Junction
Temperature
Top Mark  Eco Status Package Packing
Method
FAN7601BN FAN7601B 8-DIP Rail
FAN7601BM 7601B 8-SOP Rail
FAN7601BMX 7601B 8-SOP Tape & Reel
FAN7601BG 7601B 10-SSOP Rail
FAN7601BGX
-40°C to +150°C
7601B
RoHS